Wel Maryland

Country/State/City Brewery

Ellicott Mills Brewing

Ellicott City Company
Frederick Flying Dog Brewery
o )
Savem FeRDHAM Brewing

Company

Per Person Per Year

Beer

Kélsch Ale & Lager Blend
Boomerang Australian Lager
Mérzen Amber Lager
Dunkel Dark Brown Lager

Oatmeal Stout

Dog Toberfest Marzen Ale

Copperhead Ale
Helles Lager
Hopp Mountain IPA
Light Lager
Old Dominion Oak Barrel Stout
Silopanna Seasonal Selection Witbier

Tavern Ale

20.2 Gal

Date

Apr-11
Apr-11
Apr-11
Apr-11

Apr-11

Sep-10

Aug-11
Aug-11
Aug-11
Aug-11
Aug-11

Aug-11

Aug-11

Rating

Alc.%

4.2%
4.8%
5.1%
5.1%

4.6%

5.6%

5.0%
5.1%
5.6%
3.8%
5.0%
6.0%

5.5%

Thanks
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Larry E.
Larry E.
Larry E.

Larry E.

Curly W.
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Larry E.
Larry E.
Larry E.
Larry E.

Larry E.

Web Site

www.ellicottmillsbrewing.com/

www.flyingdogbrewery.com

www.freestatebrewing.com






